Privacy Policy

1. Introduction

At Martin Industrial Technology, we are committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and share information gathered through our website [martinindustrialtech.com] (the "Site"), and outlines your rights regarding your personal data.

2. Information We Collect

We may collect the following information when you fill out a form on our website or use our services: Contact Information: Name, email address, phone number, company name, and any details you voluntarily provide.

Website Usage Data: Information collected via Google Analytics, including IP address, browser type, pages visited, and interaction with our content.

3. How We Use Your Information

We use the collected information for the following purposes:

To Provide and Improve Our Services: To respond to inquiries, process requests, and improve our offerings based on your feedback and site usage patterns.

Marketing and Communication: To send updates, promotions, or other information relevant to your interests, with the option to unsubscribe at any time.

Analytics: To analyze website traffic and user behavior to enhance the user experience on our Site, using Google Analytics.

4. Information Sharing and Disclosure

We do not sell or rent your information to third parties. However, we may share information with trusted service providers who assist in our operations or as required by law to protect our rights.

5. Use of Cookies and Google Analytics

Our Site uses cookies to improve your browsing experience and collect usage data via Google Analytics. These cookies help us understand how visitors interact with our Site. You can adjust cookie preferences in your browser settings if you do not wish to be tracked.

6. Your Rights

You have the right to:

Access the personal information we hold about you.

Request the correction or deletion of your data.

Opt-out of marketing communications.

To exercise these rights, please contact us at [your contact email].

7. Data Security

We take reasonable steps to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, please be aware that no internet transmission is entirely secure.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at: Email: support@martinindtech.com

9. Updates to This Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. The latest version will be posted on our Site with an updated effective date.